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Ether-GSH2404
24+4 Pure Gigabit Switch

he Ether-GSH2404 is a 24-Port 
10/100/1000BASE-T Switch with 4 SFP slots 

(combo). The SFP transceivers can support 
1000Base LX/SX Mini-GBIC fiber module. The 4 
combo ports are port 21~ port 24. For example, 
when using the RJ-45 port 21, then the SFP slot 
port 21 will not be used, and vice versa. Ether-
GSH2404 is designed to be the center backbone to 
fulfill the need of middle/large enterprise, campus, 
internet café and FTTH solution. 

T

The switch is enclosed in 19 inch rack mountable housing for easy integrating with the data center. 
The comprehensive LED display provides clear traffic status of all the ports.

Rack Mountable

The Ether-GSH2404 delivers superior performance on 48Gbps switching capacity and full 
duplex wire-speed forwarding; this is an ideal solution for the most demanding bandwidth intensive 
applications. With support for 8K MAC addresses, the Ether-GSH2404 can be used as a cost-effective 
Gigabit solution or a high performance backbone aggregation device.

High Performance Wire-Speed Architecture

OvisLink Corp. was one of the very first vendors in the world to introduce Gigabit Ethernet switch, 
back in 1997. The Ether-GSH2404 is a real cost effective solution to set up Gigabit centralized network. 
Alleviate your network traffic problem and upgrade to Gigabit Ethernet today.

Leader in Gigabit Solution
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Standard
- IEEE802.3
- IEEE802.3u
- IEEE802.3ab
- IEEE802.3x

Interface
- 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ-45 ports
- 4 x SFP slots

Access Method
- CSMA/CD

Transmission Method
- 10/20 Mbps (Half/Full-duplex Ethernet)
- 100/200 Mbps (Half/Full-duplex Fast Ethernet)
- 1000/2000 Mbps (Half/Full-duplex Gigabit 

Ethernet)

LED Indicator 
- Power
- 10/100M
- 1000M

Regulation 
- FCC Class A 
- CE mark  

MAC Address Table
- 8K

Buffer Memory
- 500K

Jumbo Frame
- 9K bytes

Temperature
- Operating: 0°C - 40°C (32℉ - 104℉)
- Storage: -20°C - 70°C (-4℉- 158℉)

Humidity
- Operating: 1% ~ 90% (non-condensing)
-  Storage: 10% ~ 90% (non-condensing)

Power
- 100-240VAC 50/60Hz, Internal Universal 

Switching

EMI & Safety
- FCC Class A, CE

Produce Weight (g)
- 1980 g

Dimensions 
- 441 x 130 x 44 mm

AirLive Ether-GSH2404 24+4 Pure Gigabit Switch

Ordering Information:

MGB-SX 1000Base-SX MiniGBIC Transceiver, LC connector
MGB-LX 1000Base-LX MiniGBIC Transceiver, LC connector, 10km

Optional Accessories:

Specifi cations


